QSFP28 100GO-Band DWDM 40KM Transceiver
GUANGZHOURUID ELE-TECHCO., LTD www.fiberwdm.com
GUANHZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD. www.fiberwdm.com1
RQ-100GDO40-XXXX Series
QSFP28 100GO-Band DWDM 40KM
SM LC Transceiver
Product Description
The RQ-100GDO40-XXXX series single mode transceiver module is designed for multiple channel 100GbE

GUANGZHOURUID ELE-TECHCO., LTD www.fiberwdm.com
GUANHZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD. www.fiberwdm.com2
Ordering Information
Part No. Data Rate Fiber Distance*3 Interface Temp.
RQ-100GDO40-XXXX*2 100Gbps SMF 40KM LC 0~+70°C
*1: For the latest certification information, please check with FIBERWDM.
*2: XXXX refers to O-Band DWDM wavelength range as CW-WDM MSA specified, please refer the following table for
detailed center wavelength information.
*3: Over G.652 SMF.
XXX-Channel refers to the following table
Lane Part NO. Frequency (THz) Center Wavelength (nm)
L-4 RQ-100GDO40-1295 231.4 1295.56
L-3 RQ-100GDO40-1296 231.2 1296.68
L-2 RQ-100GDO40-1297 231.0 1297.80
L-1 RQ-100GDO40-1298 230.8 1298.93
L0 RQ-100GDO40-1300 230.6 1300.05
L1 RQ-100GDO40-1301 230.4 1301.18
L2 RQ-100GDO40-1302 230.2 1302.31
L3 RQ-100GDO40-1303 230.0 1303.45
L4 RQ-100GDO40-1304 229.8 1304.58
L5 RQ-100GDO40-1305 229.6 1305.72
L6 RQ-100GDO40-1306 229.4 1306.85
L7 RQ-100GDO40-1308 229.2 1308.00
L8 RQ-100GDO40-1309 229.0 1309.14
L9 RQ-100GDO40-1310 228.8 1310.28
L10 RQ-100GDO40-1311 228.6 1311.43
L11 RQ-100GDO40-1312 228.4 1312.58
Figure 1: Transceiver Block Diagram
Rx[4:1](p/n)
SCL
SDA RX